
October 8 2024  1 Page:Published: THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 14,  2024 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MICHAEL MCLAUGHLIN 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

24-W-8925

24-W-6036

24-W-8861

24-W-8797

24-W-8929

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

BULLOCK, MALIK DUVAL 

BURT, NICHOLAS GAVIN 

CABEZAS, BRYAN ALEXIS 

CAIN, TONY LEE 

CAMPBELL, JASON LEE 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

HEADLIGHTS REQUIREMENT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OPER VEH W/ SUSPENDED REG

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

F

M

F

F

M

M

F

SHEPPARD, KENNETH WAYNE 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

000831741

001062897

000718764

000712261
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 14,  2024 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MICHAEL MCLAUGHLIN 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

24-W-5779

24-W-6505

24-W-73

24-W-8824

24-W-6684

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

CAMPBELL, TRAVIS 

COULTER, DAVID CRAIG 

COULTER, DAVID CRAIG 

DAVENPORT, APRIL DAWN 

DENNIS, MANICO LARAE 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

IMPROPER TURN/NO SIGNAL

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

HOWARD, BRYAN R 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001095073

001101424

001101424

001102696

001095891
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 14,  2024 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MICHAEL MCLAUGHLIN 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

24-W-7902

24-W-8360

24-W-8796

24-W-8953

24-W-8965

WARRANT NO

11

12

13

14

15

DIGGS, SHAQUIL DEANDRE 

FELICIEN, JADIA AMELIA 

FUNES, DAVID 

GEORGES, LEON 

GICHUHI, MELVIN MACHARIAI 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL DIM HEADLIGHTS

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE

HIT AND RUN/DUTY OF DRIVER

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

CHARGES

F

F

M

M

F

F

M

M

F

M

LANNING, CHRISTOPHER

SCOTT 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

000912518

001050596

001114438

000752347

001114574
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 14,  2024 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MICHAEL MCLAUGHLIN 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

24-W-8199

24-W-8384

24-W-8899

24-W-8943

24-W-8930

WARRANT NO

16

17

18

19

20

GREEN, GILLIAN DEANE 

HAILEY, TRISTIAN DEMARCUS 

HARDON, RICHARD COLTON 

HERRING, MARSHAUN LAQUINN 

JOHNSON, MICKEL ANTHONY 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POINT NOT WITHIN IN CROSSWALK

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE

CHARGES

F

F

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001013336

001084161

001114530

001094030

001114551
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 14,  2024 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MICHAEL MCLAUGHLIN 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

23-W-6136

24-W-8855

24-W-4952

24-W-8983

24-W-8821

WARRANT NO

21

22

23

24

25

JOHNSON, NICHOLAS SCOTT 

KELLY, AERIEL NICOLE 

LUECHT, SEAN KEVIN 

MCAFEE, MELISSA SHANTE 

MCCARTHY, MATTHEW THOMAS 

DEFENDANT

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OPER VEH W/ SUSPENDED REG

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

M

F

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

F

CHOPRA, BIMAL 

SHEPPARD, KENNETH WAYNE 

BRUBAKER, COURTNEY 

KIMBRELL, P. DARRELL 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)
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)
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)

)

)
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)

000848444

001073380

001111287

000723948

001038368
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 14,  2024 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MICHAEL MCLAUGHLIN 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

24-W-8704

24-W-8896

24-W-8901

24-W-8373

24-W-8862

WARRANT NO

26

27

28

29

30

MRAZ, CHRISTIAN JARED 

MRAZ, CHRISTIAN JARED 

NILES, JAYVEON DESHON 

SALEM, ZEANA MOSA 

SEYMORE, MEKHI 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

REVALIDATION DECAL NOT AFFIXED

CRIM TRESP/ENTRS UNLWFL PURPOS

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

IMPROPER TURN

DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE

CHARGES

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

WEST, DAVID SHEPHERD 

SHEPPARD, KENNETH WAYNE 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
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001044417

001114526

001114552

001114499
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

October 14,  2024 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE MICHAEL MCLAUGHLIN 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

24-W-8902

24-W-6084

24-W-7675

24-W-3767

24-W-4404

WARRANT NO

31

32

33

34

35

SMITH, CHAD ANTWONNE 

SMITH, JETARIUS 

TAYLOR, DWIGHT 

WHITTED, CHRISTOPHER MARK 

WILSON, DONNA ELIZABETH 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

CRIM TRESP/ENTRS UNLWFL PURPOS

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

GRAHAM, WILLIAM ANTHONY 

SHEPPARD, KENNETH WAYNE 

BENAVIDES, JAVIER R 

SOTO, ANTHONY 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)
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)

000733183

001042032

001105496

000834277

000087841
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